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Bob Bingen 
Michels Corporation 
817 West Main Street, PO Box 128 
Brownsville, WI 53006 
(920) 924-4300 x2291 
bbingen@michels.us  
 
Eric Bott 
WI Manufacturers & Commerce 
501 E. Washington Ave. 
Madison, WI 53701 
(608) 258-3400 
ebott@wmc.org  
 
John Budzinski 
DNR, Environmental Mgmt Division 
2300 N Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. 
Milwaukee, WI 53212 
(414) 303-0132 
John.Budzinski@Wisconsin.gov 
 
Marsha Burzynski 
DNR, Office of Great Lakes 
2300 N Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. 
Milwaukee, WI 53212 
(414) 263-8708 
marsha.burzynski@wisconsin.gov  
 
Tom Chapman 
MMSD 
260 W. Seeboth St. 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
(414) 225-2154 
tchapman@mmsd.com  
 
Lacey Cochart 
DNR, Legal Dept. 
101 S. Webster St. 
PO Box 7921 
Madison, WI 53707-7921 
 (608) 267-0846 
Lacey.Cochart@Wisconsin.gov  
 
Jerry Demers 
DNR, Waste Management 
2300 N Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. 
Milwaukee, WI 53212 
(414) 263-8594 
Gerald.Demers@Wisconsin.gov  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Karen Dettmer 
Redevelopment Authority, City of 
Milwaukee 
809 North Broadway, 2nd Floor 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
(414) 286-5642 
Karen.Dettmer@milwaukee.gov  
 
Frank Dombrowski 
We Energies 
333 West Everett Street, A231 
Milwaukee, WI 53203 
(414) 221-2156 
frank.dombrowski@we-energies.com  
 
Kristin DuFresne 
DNR, Remediation & Redevelopment 
2984 Shawano Avenue 
Green Bay, WI 54313-6727 
(920) 662-5443 
Kristen.DuFresne@Wisconsin.gov  
 
Judy Fassbender 
DNR, Remediation & Redevelopment 
101 S. Webster St. 
PO Box 7921 
Madison, WI 53707-7921 
 (608) 266-7278 
Judy.Fassbender@Wisconsin.gov  
 
Darsi Foss 
DNR, Remediation & Redevelopment 
101 S. Webster St. 
PO Box 7921 
Madison, WI 53707-7921 
 (608) 267-6713 
darsi.foss@wisconsin.gov  
 
Steven Galarneau 
DNR, Office of Great Lakes 
101 S. Webster St. 
PO Box 7921 
Madison, WI 53707-7921 
 (608) 266-1956 
Stephen.galarneau@Wisconsin.gov 
 
D'Arcy Gravelle 
Key Engineering 
260 West Seeboth Street 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
(414) 224-8300 
dgravelle@keyengineering.com  
 
 
 
 

Dean Haen 
Brown County - Port & Resource 
Recovery Dept. 
2561 S. Broadway St. 
Green Bay, WI 54304 
(920) 492-4950 
Haen_DR@co.brown.wi.us  
 
Steve Hiniker 
1,000 Friends 
16 N. Carroll St., # 810 
Madison, WI 53703 
(608) 259-1000 
hiniker@1kfriends.org  
 
Stephanie Hinz 
We Energies 
333 West Everett Street, A231 
Milwaukee, WI 53203 
(414) 221-4045 
Stephanie.Hinz@we-energies.com  
 
Randy Johnson 
Johnson Sand and Gravel 
20685 W National Ave. 
New Berlin, WI 53146 
(262) 679-4400 
office@johnsonsandandgravel.net  
 
Paul Kent 
Stafford Rosenbaum 
22 W. Washington, Ave., Suite 900 
Madison, WI 53701 
(608) 259 - 2665 
pkent@staffordlaw.com  
 
Scott Konkle 
East Central Wisconsin Regional 
Planning Commission 
400 Ahnaip Street, Suite 100 
Menasha, WI 54952 
(920) 886-6822 
skonkle@ecwrpc.org 
 
Gena Larson 
DNR, Remediation & Redevelopment 
101 S. Webster St. 
PO Box 7921 
Madison, WI 53707-7921 
 (608) 261-5404 
Gena.Larson@Wisconsin.gov  
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Steve Laszewski 
Foth 
121 Innovation Court, PO Box 5095 
De Pere, WI 54115-5095 
(920) 497-2500 
Steve.Laszewski@foth.com  
 
Paul Matthewson 
Clean Wisconsin 
634 W. Main St., #300 
Madison, WI 53703 
(608) 251-7020 
pmathewson@cleanwisconsin.org  
 
Dave Miske 
Redevelopment Authority, 
City of Milwaukee 
809 N. Broadway, 2nd Floor 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
dmisky@milwaukee.gov 
 
Robert Monnat 
Mandel Group 
301 East Erie Street 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
(414) 270-2743 
rbmonnat@mandelgroup.com  
 
Lynn Morgan 
Waste Management 
W132 N10487 Grant Drive 
Germantown, WI 53022 
(262) 250-8711 
lmorgan@wm.com  
 
John Morris 
DNR, Waste Management 
810 W. Maple St. 
Spooner, WI 54801 
(715) 635-4046 
John.Morris@Wisconsin.gov  
 
Pam Mylotta 
DNR, Remediation & Redevelopment 
2300 N Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. 
Milwaukee, WI 53212 
(414) 263-8561 
Pamela.Mylotta@Wisconsin.gov  
 
Elisabeth Olson 
DNR, Remediation & Redevelopment 
101 S. Webster St. 
PO Box 7921 
Madison, WI 53707-7921 
(608) 267-0543 
Elisabeth.Olson@Wisconsin.gov  

Laurie Parsons 
NRT 
234 W. Florida St., Fifth Floor 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
(262) 719-4502 
lparsons@naturalrt.com  
 
Bob Pearson 
WI Department of Transportation 
robert.pearson@dot.wi.gov  
 
Kari Rabideau 
Advanced Disposal 
W3105 Schneider Rd. 
Hilbert, WI 54129 
(920) 853-8553 
Kari.rabideau@advanceddisposal.com 
 
John Robinson 
DNR, Remediation & Redevelopment 
5301 Rib Mountain Drive 
Wausau, WI 54401 
(715) 359-8932 
John.Robinson@Wisconsin.gov 
 
Jim Rose 
Waukesha County Dept. of Parks and 
Land Use 
515 W Moreland Blvd., AC260 
Waukesha, WI   53188 
(262) 896-8308 
jrose@waukeshacounty.gov  
 
Jason Serck 
City of Superior/League of 
Municipalities 
1316 N. 14th St. 
Superior, WI 54880 
(715) 395-7335 
serckj@ci.superior.wi.us  
 
Shar TeBeest 
WI Department of Transportation 
4802 Sheboygan Ave. 451 
Madison, WI 53705 
(608) 266-1476 
Sharlene.TeBeest@dot.wi.gov  
 
Mark Thimke 
Foley & Lardner 
777 E. Wisconsin Ave. 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
(414) 297-5832 
mthimke@foleylaw.com  
 
 

Mike Thompson 
DNR 
2300 N Dr Martin luther King, Jr. Dr. 
Milwaukee, WI 53212 
(414) 303-3408 
Michaelc.Thompson@Wisconsin.gov  
 
Sheri Walz 
WI Department of Transportation 
4802 Sheboygan Ave. 701 
Madison, WI 53705 
(608) 267-9319 
SheriA.Walz@dot.wi.gov  
 
Ken Wein 
Key Engineering 
735 North Water Street, Suite 510 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
(414) 224-8300 x13 
kwein@keyengineering.com 
 
Wayne Wiertzema 
Wangard 
1200 N Mayfair Rd, Suite 220 
Milwaukee, WI 53226 
(414) 935-4124 
wwiertzema@wangard.com  
 
Ryan Wozniak 
WI Department of Health Services 
1 W. Wilson St. 
PO Box 2659 
Madison, WI 53701 
(608) 267-3227 
ryan.wozniak@wisconsin.gov  
 
Jim Zellmer 
DNR, Waste Management 
2984 Shawano Avenue 
Green Bay, WI 54313-6727 
(920) 662-5431 
James.Zellmer@Wisconsin.gov  
 


